DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
Final Merit List for Admission to M.A.(Public Administration)

Rural Area Students Category: Seats 02 (Additional)

Session: 2017-18

Application
No.

Name

Father's Name

Cat.

10th
(%)

12th
(%)

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Sub.
Marks
obt.

Sub.
Marks
Total

Subject Name

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

Weightages

NCe PU | Hons.

INSS/ o
| Wia. | 15%

Iskill 5%
(upto 4%)

Overall
Marks

Remarks

PU1718303

GURPREET SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

RAS

7

78

1480.00

2400

338.00

600

Public
Administration

1480.00

338.00

0 74 0

1892.00

# Approved by Dept.
# RAS-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wktg.-Approved

PU1722899

GAGAN DEEP

PALA RAM

BC,R
AS

74

59.8

1097.00

1800

377.00

600

Public
Administration

1462.67

377.00

1839.67

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# RAS-Approved

W

IST

PU173411

AMANDEEP

CHAIN SINGH

SCR
AS

93.1

84.2

4820.00

6400

AITING L
0 0

1807.50

1807.50

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# RAS-Approved

PU177607

GURCHARANPREE
T SINGH

SATWINDER
SINGH

BC,
RAS

70.3

62.6

1872.00

3000

1497.60

29.952 | 74.88 0

1602.43

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# RAS-Approved by BOC

# NSS-B (Completed Two
years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and
night camp.(Two Camp).)-
Approved

# PU Wktg.-Approved




