

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Session: 2017-18

Rural Area Students Category: Seats 02 (Additional)

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A.(Public Administration)

	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)		Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Subject Name	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	Weightages			Overall	Remarks
No.														NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
1	PU1718303	GURPREET SINGH	AVTAR SINGH	RAS	77	78	1480.00	2400	338.00	600	Public Administration	1480.00	338.00	0	74	0	1892.00	# Approved by Dept. # RAS-Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WktgApproved
2	PU1722899	GAGAN DEEP	PALA RAM	BC,R AS	74	59.8	1097.00	1800	377.00	600	Public Administration	1462.67	377.00	0	0	0	1839.67	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Approved
WAITING LIST																		
1	PU173411	AMANDEEP	CHAIN SINGH	SC,R AS	93.1	84.2	4820.00	6400	0	0		1807.50	0.00	0	0	0	1807.50	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # RAS-Approved
2	PU177607	GURCHARANPREE T SINGH	SATWINDER SINGH	BC, RAS	70.3	62.6	1872.00	3000	0	0		1497.60	0.00	29.952	74.88	0	1602.43	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Approved by BOC # NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)- Approved # PU WktgApproved